
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES  COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Government Company) 

Srirampur Area 

 ***  
Corrigendum-I 

 

Online Tenders are invited through e-Procurement by the undersigned from the 
registered contractors of appropriate class in The Singareni Collieries Company Limited. 
Contractors who have carried out works of similar magnitude only need apply. The Tender 

has been published through e-Procurement and for details, please visit 
https://tender.telangana.gov.in 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Notice Number & 
Name of the work 

Estimated 

Cost 
In Rs. 

Earnest 

Money at 
the time 

of bidding 

Period of 
completion 

Class of 
Registration 

1 

CW/SRP/E-04/T-04/R- I- 92/           

2022-23, Dt: 27.05.2022: 

Repair works to existing Gents and 

Ladies Toilets at MVTC in 

Srirampur Area, Mancherial (Dist)  

T.S. 

 
Part ‘A’ 

   
86,939/- 

 

Rs. 

9,400/- 

Nine months 
from the 
date of 

Mark-out. 

 

Class-III & 
Above 

Part ‘B’ 8,44,021/- 

 
Total 

 
9,30,960/- 

2 

CW/SRP/E-05/T-05/ R- I- 93/           

2022-23, Dt: 27.05.2022: 

Construction of Record rooms over 

the GM office main building at GM 

office complex  in Srirampur Area, 

Mancherial (Dist)  T.S. 

 
Part ‘A’ 

   
1,14,825/- 

 

Rs. 

 

30,600/- 

NINE 
months from 
the date of 
Mark-out. 

 

Class-II & 
Above  

Part ‘B’ 
 

29,40,004/- 

 
Total 

 
30,54,829/- 

3 

CW/SRP/E-06/T-06/ R- I- 94/          

2022-23, Dt: 27.05.2022: 

Laying of CC Approach Road from 

SRP-3 Mine road to stowing Bunker-

II (South) at SRP-3 Mine  in 

Srirampur Area, Mancherial (Dist)  

T.S. 

 
Part ‘A’ 

   
2,69,037/- 

 

Rs. 

14,500/- 
SIX months 

from the 
date of 

Mark-out. 

 

Class-III & 
Above 

 
Part ‘B’ 

 
11,76,965/- 

 
Total 

 
14,46,002/- 

 

4 

CW/SRP/E-09/T-09/ R- I- 97/           

2022-23, Dt: 27.05.2022: 

Providing Misc. Civil works in RK-8 

Dispensary at RK-8 Colony  in 

Srirampur Area, Mancherial (Dist)  

T.S. 

 
Part ‘A’ 

   
19,679/- 

 

Rs. 

9,500/- 

NINE 
months from 
the date of 
Mark-out. 

 

Class-III & 
Above  

Part ‘B’ 
 

9,27,281/- 

 
Total 

 
9,46,960/- 

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/


 
  

The corrigendum for the above works has been published through                                 

e-procurement and for details, please visit https://tender.telangana.gov.in 
 
I. The dates for submission of bids etc., are changed as fallows for the above tender: 

S.No.  Earlier Date Changed Date 

(i) Bid submission closing date 16.05.2022,             
upto 4.30 PM 

25.05.2022, upto 4.30 PM 

(ii) Date of opening of price bids 16.05.2022,              
at 5.00 PM 

25.05.2022, at 5.00 PM 

 

 II.    Except for the above, all other information in the tender Notice will remain                
        unchanged.                                                                                                 

 

 
 General Manager 

                                                                                                      Srirampur Area 

Place: Srirampur 
Date:       .05.2022. 

Copy to:   

 

G.M(Civil) 
 

With a request 

to  

   display on 

   Notice Board. 

 

CGM/GM: MM /RG-I/RG-II/RG-III/MNG/BPA/BHPL/KGM (Area)/  YLD/ APA 

AGM(C ) : MNG/RG-III/ KGM Area 

DGM(C) QCC: BPA Rgn & STPP. 

SO to GM : SRP  A.G.M (F&A): SRP 

DGM(C): MM/RG-I/RG-II/BHPL/KGM Corp/ I/c STPP (Civil) 

S.E(C): YLD. 

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/

